AAEON BOXER-6641-A5-1110(H310)   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/6
AAEON BOXER-6641-A5-1110(H310) 8th Gen Intel
Fanless Embedded Box PC
Key Features:
Extreme Computing Power & Graphic Display Capability
Desktop Grade Socket Type Core™ – i3/i5/i7/i9 Processor for A1 & A5 model (max. TDP up to 65W)
Desktop Grade Socket Type Core™ – i3/i5/i7/i9/Xeon Processor for A2 & A6 model (max. TDP up to 71W)

olutions
BOXER-6641
Ordering Information
Part Number LAN
USB 3.2
Gen 1
USB 2.0 RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Audio Storage Display Expansion Mounting Power Operation temp.
BOXER-6641-A1-1110(H310) 4 4 4 — RS-232/422/485 x 6
Mic-in
Line-out
Internal 2.5” SATA Drive
bay x 1
HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x 2
SIM x 1
Wallmount 10~35V
-4°F ~ 131°F (-20°C ~ 55°C) with 0.5 m/s airflow – with TDP ≦ 35W CPU
-4°F ~ 113°F (-20°C ~ 45°C) with 0.5 m/s airflow – with TDP >35W CPU
BOXER-6641-A2-1110(C246) 4 8 — — RS-232/422/485 x 6
Mic-in
Line-out
Internal 2.5” SATA Drive
bay x 1
HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x 2
SIM x 1
Wallmount 10~35V
-4°F ~ 131°F (-20°C ~ 55°C) with 0.5 m/s airflow – with TDP ≦ 35W CPU
-4°F ~ 113°F (-20°C ~ 45°C) with 0.5 m/s airflow – with TDP >35W CPU
BOXER-6641-A5-1110(H310) 4 4 4 — RS-232/422/485 x 6
Mic-in
Line-out
Internal 2.5” SATA Drive
bay x 2
HDMI x 2
Full-size Mini-Card x 2
SIM x 1
Wallmount 10~35V
-4°F ~ 131°F (-20°C ~ 55°C) with 0.5 m/s airflow – with TDP ≦ 35W CPU
-4°F ~ 113°F (-20°C ~ 45°C) with 0.5 m/s airflow – with TDP >35W CPU
BOXER-6641-A6-1110(C246) 4 8 — — RS-232/422/485 x 6
Mic-in
Line-out
Internal 2.5” SATA Drive
bay x 2 (RAID 0/1)